
Count and color!!
A HANDS ON COUNTING BOOK (STARTER EDITION)

WITH SUPER FUN ACTIVITIES FOR AGES 3+



4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

COUNTING CHART
PRACTICE BY COUNTING THE APPLES
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PG 2

COUNTING PRACTICE
WRITE THE TOTAL NUMBER OF APPLES OF EACH COLOR

RED APPLES??

YELLOW apples??

GREEN APPLES??



COUNT AND WRITE 
COUNT THE APPLES IN EACH BASKET AND WRITE
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HOW MANY APPLES ARE THERE

ALTOGETHER??



COUNT AND COLOR! 

COUNT AND COLOR THE APPLES IN THE TREE

COLOR      APPLE 

COLOR      APPLES

COLOR      APPLES

TOTAL APPLES: 

RED

GREEN

YELLOW
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COUNT AND COLOR! 

COUNT AND COLOR THE APPLES IN THE TREE

COLOR      APPLES
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COLOR      APPLES
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COUNT AND COLOR! 

COUNT AND COLOR THE APPLES IN THE TREE

COLOR      APPLES

COLOR      APPLES

COLOR      APPLES
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COUNT AND COLOR! 

COUNT AND COLOR THE APPLES IN THE TREE

COLOR      APPLES

COLOR      APPLES

COLOR      APPLES

TOTAL APPLES: 
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COUNT AND COLOR! 

COUNT AND COLOR THE APPLES IN THE TREE

COLOR      APPLES

COLOR      APPLES

TOTAL APPLES: 

RED

GREEN9
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